Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team

Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Competition Results

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score
593
592
563
436
276
212
190

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Venue:

4x2 2LR
70 34

60 52

50 30

40 46

30 30

0 20

0 22

4LR
44
46
48
46
0

14
22

6LR
52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S
38
48
42
30
34

6
36

SB
57
34
47
30
24
18
18

SLJ
34
52
52
42
18
12
10

STJ
42
52
44
28
26
22
14

VI
52
48
34
28
30
18

Date
5 Mar 2017



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Team
Powys

Ranking

Dyfed

~N o o WN P

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Comp No Name

POOWWOWOWOO~NOURAPRLWNDNEER

[

Carys Poole
Carys Poole
Georgia Wilson
Georgia Wilson
Tiffany Rees
Elin Murphy
Elin Murphy
Eleanor Ward
Ava Clear

Neve Bowen
Caitlyn Llewllyn
Caitlyn Llewllyn
Lexi Allen

Lexi Allen
Grace Whitakker
Carys Dickinson

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score
593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event
4LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
6LR
6LR
SLJ
VJ

SB

2LR
SLJ
4LR
SB

STJ

OR 4x1
50 50
70 40
60 60
20 30

40 20
30 0

Perfl
57.6
0.00
27.1

45
1:38.1
1:40.1

2.14
46

66
7.85
26.2
2.07
1:01.0
54
5.82
7.63

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Afan Nedd Tawe (white)

Venue:
Cwmbran Sports Centre
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB
70 34 44 52 38 57
60 52 46 40 48 34
50 30 48 56 42 47
40 46 46 36 30 30
30 30 0 14 34 24
0 20 14 12 6 18
0 22 22 18 36 18
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
57.5
5.76 0.00 5.92
27.7
47 47 48
2.04 2.04 2.22
45 49 47
0.00 8.61 8.84
26.0
2.04 2.11 2.14
1:01.9
5.94 6.06 5.95
8.42 8.08 8.42

SLJ STJ
34 42
52 52
52 44
42 28
18 26
12 22
10 14

Best
57.5
5.92
27.7
48
1:38.1
1:40.1
2.22
49

66
8.84
26.0
2.14
1:01.9
54
6.06
8.42

Date

5 Mar 2017

VI
52
48
34
28
30
18

0

Ranking

=
OFRPO~NPAPRPRPNOWNNOOIOTOITOTN

Points
28
22
22
22
22
18
28
26
22
28
30
24
18
12
30
20



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team Colour
Powys Red/White
Afan Nedd Tawe White
North West Wales Red

Dyfed Navy
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
South East Wales Blue
Glamorgan Valleys Black

Comp No Name

13
14
14
17
18
18
19
20
22
22

Freya Meldrum
Jennifer Emezie
Jennifer Emezie
Ella Jackson
Djamila Sumare
Djamila Sumare
Josie Pasley

Nona Ferre-Adrover
Daisy Ashley

Daisy Ashley

Score

593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event

SLJ
2LR

2LR
VJ
VJ
STJ
6LR
SB

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
1.91
26.7
8.14
8.16
29.0

56
5.75
1:44.0
67

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Cardiff & the Vale (maroon)

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

0

0

Perf2
1.96
27.4
8.21
8.08

0.0

54
5.68

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR 6LR

44
46
48
46

0
14
22

Perf3
1.89

7.87
7.85

55
6.02

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S SB
38 57
48 34
42 47
30 30
34 24

6 18
36 18

Perf4
1.92

0.00
8.16

57
5.88

SLJ STJ
34 42
52 52
52 44
42 28
18 26
12 22
10 14

Best
1.96
27.4
8.21
8.16
29.0

0

57
6.02
1:44.0
67

Date

5 Mar 2017
VJ
52
48
34
28
30
18
0

Ranking Points

7 18

4 24

7 18

8 16

13 6

1 30

3 26

9 14

4 24



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Team
Powys

Ranking

Dyfed

~N o o WN P

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35

Ellie Loweth
Ellie Loweth
Nia Williams
Nia Williams
Phoebe Davis
Phoebe Davis
Aimee Mullen
lona Melrose
lona Melrose
Amy Tucker
Amy Tucker
Abbie Thomas
Nicole Squire
Isabell Sadler
Ellie Poffley
Zara Evans

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR

4LR
STJ
4LR
6LR
SB
6LR
SB
VJ
VJ
STJ

SLJ

593
592
563
436
276
212
190

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
26.6
1.84
27.2
8.48
55.6
0.00

1:01.1
1:42.2
56
1:38.4
59

40

35
0.00
0.00
2.10

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Venue

Dyfed (navy)

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40
30
0

0

Perf2
26.4
1.94

0.0
8.55
55.5
5.42

0.0

42
38
0.00
5.65
2.06

2LR

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR
44
46
48
46
0

14
22

Perf3

1.94

8.17

5.82

37
37
4.94
6.09
2.12

6LR

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S SB
38 57
48 34
42 47
30 30
34 24

6 18
36 18

Perf4

191

8.57

0.00

39
36
4.02
0.00
2.20

SLJ
34
52
52
42
18
12
10

STJ
42
52
44
28
26
22
14

Best
26.4
1.94
27.2
8.57
55.5
5.82

1:01.1
1:42.2
56
1:38.4
59
42
38

4,94
6.09
2.20

VI
52
48
34
28
30
18

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

OO WOWWWWOOEF,OUINON

10

Points
28
16
18
22
30
20
16
16
14
20
16
16
12

8
8
26



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team
Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales

Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43

Megan Evans
Megan Evans
Grace Horne
Grace Horne
Millie Jones
Millie Jones
Maisie Jones
Maisie Jones
Megan McVey
Megan McVey
Grace Evans
Grace Evans
Dion Bird

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score

593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event

2LR

2LR
VJ

4LR
SLJ
4LR
SB

6LR
STJ
6LR
SB

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
28.1
6.25
28.1

1:07.4
1.46
1:13.1
50
1:52.0
4.58
1:54.1
53
8.05

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Glamorgan Valleys (black)

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40
30
0

0

Perf2
0.0
5.92
0.0

0.0
1.50
0.0

5.42

8.72

2LR

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR

44
46
48
46

0
14
22

Perf3

6.08

1.42

5.48

8.45

6LR

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S SB

38 57
48 34
42 47
30 30
34 24

6 18
36 18

Perf4

0.00

1.47

0.00

7.94

SLJ
34
52
52
42
18
12
10

STJ
42
52
44
28
26
22
14

Best
28.1
6.25
28.1
0
1:07.4
1.50
1:13.1
50
1:52.0
5.48
1:54.1
53

8.72

Date
5 Mar 2017
VJ
52
48
34
28
30
18
0
Ranking Points
10= 11
11 10
10= 11
10 12
11 10
11 10
12 8
11 10
9 14
12 8
11 10

3 26



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team
Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales

Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Comp No Name

49
49
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Melody Rowson
Melody Rowson
Sara Halliday
Sophie Jeffreys
Sophie Jeffreys
Ameilia Hucks
Ameilia Hucks
Teleri Jones
Teleri Jones
lona Lewis

Ela Oliver
Natalie Owen
Ffion Roberts
Abbi Parkinson
Yazmin Azzu
Cara Deadren

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score
593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
SB

STJ
VJ
SLJ

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
27.6
5.76
27.7

1:01.0
64
58.0
2.05
1:33.8
38
1:35.8
68
8.38
0.00
5.28
33
2.06

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Venue:
Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

0

0

Perf2
0.0
5.96
0.0
1:00.8

57.9
2.05

36

8.92
6.49
5.46

36
2.05

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR 6LR

44
46
48
46

0
14
22

Perf3

6.02

2.15

46

8.75
0.00
5.24

39
2.03

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S
38
48
42
30
34

6
36

SB
57
34
47
30
24
18
18

Perf4

6.04

2.22

45

8.59
0.00
5.60

41

1.78

SLJ
34
52
52
42
18
12
10

STJ
42
52
44
28
26
22
14

Best
27.6
6.04
27.7

1:00.8

64

57.9
2.22
1:33.8

46

1:35.8

68

8.92
6.49
5.60

41

2.06

North West Wales (red)

VI
52
48
34
28
30
18

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

WORPFPWOUIONO

N
I

=
g1©O© 0O

Points
16
28
14
22
20
26
30
30
20
26
27
30
12
16
14
22



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Team
Powys

Ranking

Dyfed

~N o o WN P

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Comp No Name

61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Libby Isacc
Libby Isacc
Izzy Evans

Izzy Evans
Keira McVeagh
Keira McVeagh
Lily Jones

Lily Jones
Carrie Jones
Carrie Jones
Olivia Robson
Milly Morris
Summer Roberts
Meg Costall
Eleri McLennan
Imogen Parry

Colour
Red/White
White

Red

Navy
Maroon
Blue

Black

Score

593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event

2LR
SB

2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ

4LR
STJ
6LR
SB

6LR
SLJ
STJ

VJ

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
27.0
76
28.2
1.91
58.0
52
1:00.4
5.62
1:34.7
68
1:36.6
1.78
5.72
0.00
5.29
48

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Venue

Powys (red/white)

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40
30
0

0

Perf2
27.0

0.0
1.91
59.5

53
1:01.1
5.56

1.80
5.94
8.69
0.00

46

2LR

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR
44
46
48
46
0

14
22

Perf3

1.58

54

5.58

1.74
5.90
0.00
6.70

48

6LR

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S SB
38 57
48 34
42 47
30 30
34 24

6 18
36 18

Perf4

2.01

56

5.52

1.92
5.88
0.00
0.00

48

SLJ STJ
34 42
52 52
52 44
42 28
18 26
12 22
10 14

Best
27.0
76
28.2
2.01
59.5
56
1:01.1
5.62
1:34.7
68
1:36.6
1.92
5.94
8.69
6.70
48

VI
52
48
34
28
30
18

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

|

”I\J\IO7I\J-hO7I\)I—‘OO

N

PO~ DMOSN

Points
26
30

8
20
24
28
20
18
28
27
24
14
24
24
14
24



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team Colour
Powys Red/White
Afan Nedd Tawe White
North West Wales Red

Dyfed Navy
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
South East Wales Blue
Glamorgan Valleys Black

Comp No Name

73
74
74
75
75
76
77
78
79

Bethan Mogan
Holly Pipe

Holly Pipe

Tegan Evans
Tegan Evans
Darcy John Cook
Baca Evand Lugg
Bethan Elms

Molly Love Williams

Score
593
592
563
436
276
212
190

Event
STJ
6LR
SB
4LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
SLJ

OR
50
70
60
20

40
30

4x1
50
40
60
30
70
20

Perfl
5.00
1:48.6
62
1:05.0
5.07
26.3
43
1.90
0.00

P8
70
50
40
60

30
20

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

South East Wales (blue)

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40
30

0

0

Perf2
5.16

0.0
4.68
31.2

43
1.86
3.61

34
52
30
46
30
20
22

4LR 6LR

44
46
48
46

0
14
22

Perf3
5.14

4.92

44
1.88
0.00

52
40
56
36
14
12
18

S
38
48
42
30
34

6
36

SB
57
34
47
30
24
18
18

Perf4
0.00

0.00

43

1.74
4.41

SLJ
34
52
52
42
18
12
10

STJ
42
52
44
28
26
22
14

Best
5.16
1:48.6

62

1:05.0
5.07
31.2

44

1.90
4.41

Date

5 Mar 2017
VJ
52
48
34
28
30
18
0

Ranking Points

10 12

10 12

7 18

9 14

11 10

6 20

7 18

10 12

13 6



Competition:

Results Sheet

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

Ok WNPE

01
05
06
07
04
03

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales
Powys

South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Colour

White

Red
Red/White
Blue

Black

Navy

Heat

1:26.1
1:28.3
1:29.3
1:31.6
1:32.2
1:33.5

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:26.1
1:28.3
1:29.3
1:31.6
1:32.2
1:33.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

Ok WNPE

02
05
06
01
03
07

Cardiff & the Vale
North West Wales
Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

South East Wales

Colour

Maroon
Red
Red/White
White

Navy
Blue

Heat

54.7
54.9
56.9
57.2
57.5
58.4

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

54.7
54.9
56.9
57.2
57.5
58.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Afan Nedd Tawe White 52
2 Dyfed Navy 46
3 Powys Red/White 34
= Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 30
= North West Wales Red 30
6 Glamorgan Valleys Black 22
7 South East Wales Blue 20
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Afan Nedd Tawe White 8 Caitlyn Llewllyn 26.0 30
2 Dyfed Navy 25 Ellie Loweth 26.4 28
3 Powys Red/White 61 Libby Isacc 27.0 26
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 14 Jennifer Emezie 27.4 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 2 Georgia Wilson 27.7 22
6 South East Wales Blue 76 Darcy John Cook 31.2 20
7 Dyfed Navy 26 Nia Williams 27.2 18
8 North West Wales Red 49 Melody Rowson 27.6 16
9 North West Wales Red 50 Sara Halliday 27.7 14
10= Glamorgan Valleys Black 37 Megan Evans 28.1 11
10= Glamorgan Valleys Black 38 Grace Horne 28.1 11
12 Powys Red/White 62 lzzy Evans 28.2 8
13 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 18 Djamila Sumare 29.0 6



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 0
1 North West Wales Red 48
2= Afan Nedd Tawe White 46
2= Dyfed Navy 46
4 Powys Red/White 44
5 Glamorgan Valleys Black 22
6 South East Wales Blue 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Dyfed Navy 27 Phoebe Davis 55.5 30
2 Afan Nedd Tawe White 1 Carys Poole 57.5 28
3 North West Wales Red 52 Ameilia Hucks 57.9 26
4 Powys Red/White 63 Keira McVeagh 59.5 24
5 North West Wales Red 51 Sophie Jeffreys 1:00.8 22
6 Powys Red/White 64 Lily Jones 1:01.1 20
7 Afan Nedd Tawe White 9 Lexi Allen 1:01.9 18
8 Dyfed Navy 28 Aimee Mullen 1:.01.1 16
9 South East Wales Blue 75 Tegan Evans 1:05.0 14
10 Glamorgan Valleys Black 39 Millie Jones 1:07.4 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 40 Maisie Jones 1:13.1 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North West Wales Red 56
2 Powys Red/White 52
3 Afan Nedd Tawe White 40
4 Dyfed Navy 36
5 Glamorgan Valleys Black 18
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 14
7 South East Wales Blue 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North West Wales Red 53 Teleri Jones 1:33.8 30
2 Powys Red/White 65 Carrie Jones 1:34.7 28
3 North West Wales Red 54 lona Lewis 1:35.8 26
4 Powys Red/White 66 Olivia Robson 1:36.6 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 3 Tiffany Rees 1:38.1 22
6 Dyfed Navy 30 Amy Tucker 1:384 20
7 Afan Nedd Tawe White 4 Elin Murphy 1:40.1 18
8 Dyfed Navy 29 lona Melrose 1:42.2 16
9 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 22 Daisy Ashley 1:44.0 14
10 South East Wales Blue 74 Holly Pipe 1:48.6 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 41 Megan McVey 1:52.0 10
12 Glamorgan Valleys Black 42 Grace Evans 1:54.1 8



Competition:

Results Sheet

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

Ok WNPE

06
03
01
05
07
04

Powys

Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales
South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys

Colour

Red/White
Navy
White

Red

Blue

Black

Heat

1:55.0
1:57.0
1:58.3
1:58.7
2:14.3
2:15.6

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:55.0
1:57.0
1:58.3
1:58.7
2:14.3
2:15.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

06
01
05
03
02

Powys

Afan Nedd Tawe
North West Wales
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale

Colour

Red/White
White
Red

Navy
Maroon

Heat

1:49.5
1:50.5
1:50.8
1:51.5
1:53.3

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:49.5
1:50.5
1:50.8
1:51.5
1:53.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Shot
Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Afan Nedd Tawe White 48
2 North West Wales Red 42
3 Powys Red/White 38
4 Glamorgan Valleys Black 36
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 34
6 Dyfed Navy 30
7 South East Wales Blue 6
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North West Wales Red 56 Natalie Owen 8.92 30
2 Afan Nedd Tawe White 7 Neve Bowen 8.84 28
3 Glamorgan Valleys Black 43 Dion Bird 8.72 26
4 Powys Red/White 69 Meg Costall 8.69 24
5 Dyfed Navy 26 Nia Williams 8.57 22
6 Afan Nedd Tawe White 11 Carys Dickinson 8.42 20
7 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 14 Jennifer Emezie 8.21 18
8 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 17 Ella Jackson 8.16 16
9 Powys Red/White 70 Eleri McLennan 6.70 14
10 North West Wales Red 57 Ffion Roberts 6.49 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 37 Megan Evans 6.25 10
12 Dyfed Navy 34 Ellie Poffley 6.09 8
13 South East Wales Blue 79 Molly Love Williams 4.41 6



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Powys Red/White 57
2 North West Wales Red 47
3 Afan Nedd Tawe White 34
4 Dyfed Navy 30
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 24
6= Glamorgan Valleys Black 18
6= South East Wales Blue 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Powys Red/White 61 Libby Isacc 76 30
= North West Wales Red 55 Ela Oliver 68 27
= Powys Red/White 65 Carrie Jones 68 27
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 22 Daisy Ashley 67 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 6 Ava Clear 66 22
6 North West Wales Red 51 Sophie Jeffreys 64 20
7 South East Wales Blue 74 Holly Pipe 62 18
8 Dyfed Navy 30 Amy Tucker 59 16
9 Dyfed Navy 29 lona Melrose 56 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 9 Lexi Allen 54 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 42 Grace Evans 53 10

12 Glamorgan Valleys Black 40 Maisie Jones 50 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Afan Nedd Tawe White 52
1= North West Wales Red 52
3 Dyfed Navy 42
4 Powys Red/White 34
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 18
6 South East Wales Blue 12
7 Glamorgan Valleys Black 10
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North West Wales Red 52 Ameilia Hucks 2.22 30
2 Afan Nedd Tawe White 4 Elin Murphy 2.22 28
3 Dyfed Navy 35 Zara Evans 2.20 26
4 Afan Nedd Tawe White 8 Caitlyn Llewllyn 2.14 24
5 North West Wales Red 60 Cara Deadren 2.06 22
6 Powys Red/White 62 Izzy Evans 2.01 20
7 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 13 Freya Meldrum 1.96 18
8 Dyfed Navy 25 Ellie Loweth 1.94 16
9 Powys Red/White 67 Milly Morris 1.92 14
10 South East Wales Blue 78 Bethan Elms 1.90 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 39 Millie Jones 1.50 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Afan Nedd Tawe White 52
2 North West Wales Red 44
3 Powys Red/White 42
4 Dyfed Navy 28
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 26
6 South East Wales Blue 22
7 Glamorgan Valleys Black 14
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Afan Nedd Tawe White 10 Grace Whitakker 6.06 30
2 North West Wales Red 49 Melody Rowson 6.04 28
3 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 20 Nona Ferre-Adrover 6.02 26
4 Powys Red/White 68 Summer Roberts 5.94 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 1 Carys Poole 5.92 22
6 Dyfed Navy 27 Phoebe Davis 5.82 20
7 Powys Red/White 64 Lily Jones 5.62 18
8 North West Wales Red 58 Abbi Parkinson 5.60 16
9 Glamorgan Valleys Black 41 Megan McVey 5.48 14
10 South East Wales Blue 73 Bethan Mogan 5.16 12
11 South East Wales Blue 75 Tegan Evans 5.07 10
12 Dyfed Navy 33 Isabell Sadler 4.94 8



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Girls Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
Glamorgan Valleys Black 0
1 Powys Red/White 52
2 Afan Nedd Tawe White 48
3 North West Wales Red 34
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 30
5 Dyfed Navy 28
6 South East Wales Blue 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 19 Josie Pasley 57 30
2 Powys Red/White 63 Keira McVeagh 56 28
3 Afan Nedd Tawe White 5 Eleanor Ward 49 26
4 Powys Red/White 71 Imogen Parry 48 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 2 Georgia Wilson 48 22
6 North West Wales Red 53 Teleri Jones 46 20
7 South East Wales Blue 77 Baca Evand Lugg 44 18
8 Dyfed Navy 31 Abbie Thomas 42 16
9 North West Wales Red 59 Yazmin Azzu 41 14
10 Dyfed Navy 32 Nicole Squire 38 12
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 18 Djamila Sumare 0 0
Glamorgan Valleys Black 38 Grace Horne 0 0



